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10742 Hwy 126, Maple-
ton – Riverfront living 
at its best. Remodeled 
home with private dock. 
.95 acre lot features 12x16 
greenhouse, shop, garage 
and incredible river and 
mountain views. $339,900. 
#2345-17691517

Ocean View DR #07400 – 
Build your dream home to 
accentuate the view of the 
City of Florence, the Pacif-
ic Ocean, and the Siuslaw 
River! Naturally elevated 
hillside lot ready for your 
house plans. Gated com-
munity of custom homes 
and underground utilities 
enhance your living expe-
rience. $110,000 #2760-
17457532. Adjacent 
lot also listed (RMLS# 
17392172). Buy both lots 
for bargain price.

5382 Leavitt Lp – Stun-
ning Woahink Lakefront 
home with wind protec-
tion, southern exposure, 
large dock with boat lift 
& private sandy beach. 
Modern, open fl oor plan 
w/ wonderful views of 
the lake and sunsets 
throughout. Two master 
suites, gourmet kitchen, 
3 fi replaces, sound sys-
tem, irrigation, RV & boat 
parking. $897,000. #2758-
17343875
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Royal St Georges #48 
– Custom home under 
construction in gated 
Sandpines community. 
Still time left for you to 
customize this 1,843 spft, 
3 bdrm, 2 bath home with 
3 car tandem garage and 
all the amenities of a fi ne 
custom home. Home backs 
up to greenbelt minutes 
from golf course, shopping, 
town and beach. $348,000. 
#2711-17074865

35 Easy St – Come relax 
at the coast in this 444 
sqft home. This property 
has paved parking, room 
for RVs with RV hookups. 
Picnic area, garden/hobby 
shed. Located in the Coast 
Village community com-
plete with security gate, 
pool, laundry, rec facil-
ity and more. $109,000. 
#2612-17129165

1220 Bay St – This 
1144sqft commercial 
unit is waiting for your 
new store or restaurant. 
Located on Bay Street 
next to the historic Siuslaw 
Bridge, this location offers 
plenty of foot traffi c from 
locals and visitors alike. 
Call today for the ame-
nities list and viewing 
appointment. $275,000. 
#2691-17404149

Ocean View DR #07300 
– Expansive views of the 
city of Florence, the Siu-
slaw River, and Ocean. 
Gated community of cus-
tom homes; all utilities to 
be underground. Tower-
ing views, perfect for your 
dream home along the 
Central Oregon Coast. Ad-
jacent lot can be purchased 
for a bargain $110,000 
#2759-17392172

Manzanita Drive #1100 
– Corner lot with room to 
build your dream home! 
Well and septic are in 
so all you need are the 
plans! $95,500. #2761-
17458403

New Listing

88073 Lake Point Dr – 
Must see inside! Custom 
built in 2016, located in 
the Reserve. Two master 
suites with full bathrooms 
and walk-in closets, as 
well as a third bedroom/
offi ce. Large great room 
with a stone fi replace 
and wonderful nature 
views. Fenced back patio, 
2-car garage and laundry 
room. $399,000. #2751-
17526423

Price Reduction

New Listing

New Listing

New Listing

459 Sherwood Loop – 1993 Fuqua manu-
factured 1,742 sqft, 3 bdrm, 2 bath home 
in Florentine Estates. Has fresh interior 
paint, new exterior man-made lap siding, 
and newer roof. It includes a covered front 
porch and enclosed walkway from house to 
the garage. $245,900. #2692-17368192

Royal St Georges #24 – New construction 
near Sandpines. This proposed 1766 sqft, 
3 bdrm, 2 bath home features vaulted ceil-
ings, a large great room, bonus room that 
could be a den/offi ce or 4th bdrm, cozy 
covered porch, 2-car garage and more. 
$338,000. #2634-16594804

1035 Royal St Georges Dr – Golf course 
elegance! 3 bdrm home in gated Sandpines 
with gorgeous lake and fairway views. 
Gourmet kitchen, radiant heat fl oors, 2-car 
garage and an elevator! $850,000. #2455-
15194493

85304 Glenada Rd – Custom home built in 
2012 close to town. 2 large bdrms fi t king 
bed. Guest bath has roll-in tiled shower. 
Hardwood fl oors, granite counters, vaulted 
ceilings, open fl oor plan. Utility room can 
be 3rd bdrm. Greenhouse with southern 
exposure. $222,000. #2403-15000399

14506 Hwy 36 – Beautiful riverfront home 
on 3.16 acres just before Deadwood. This 
home boasts 2 bdrms, 1 bath plus a bonus 
room, large family room, dining and kitchen 
all with river views. What a spot! Fishing 
right at your door step. $230,000. #2677-
17668379

88339 2nd Ave – Charming 2 bdrm, 1 bath 
home within walking distance to the beach! 
New deck, landing, sheetrock and fl ooring 
make this double wide mobile very desir-
able. This wonderful home could be the 
coastal getaway you’ve always dreamed of! 
$137,500. #2726-17257452

7 Fawn Ridge Lane – 3 brdm, 2 bath 
Fawn Ridge West custom home. Living 
room boasts coffered ceilings, stone gas 
fi replace, and hardwood fl oors. The master 
suite includes a large walk-in closet, jetted 
soaking tub, two sinks, walk-in shower, 
vaulted ceilings and a door to the back 
deck. $499,900. #2698-17550790. 

6157 Canary Rd – Almost 5 acres just 
minutes from downtown Florence. This 
1927 farm house is in need of new own-
ers. Sitting on a gentle slope with views on 
mountains, trees and valley fl oor, your own 
spring with creek runs through property. 
Fruit trees currently on property with more 
land to grow your own garden. $239,900. 
#2669-16333213

Lake Point Dr #26 – Beautiful lakefront 
lot with cleared building site, underground 
utilities, Heceta water, and septic permit. 
$78,000. #1311-6054700

94947 Hwy 101 – Perfect little beach cabin 
with ocean views, bordered by 222 Forest 
Service acres.1 bdrm, 1 bath, 363 sqft 
cabin with large kitchen and vaulted ceil-
ings. Would make a great vacation rental 
year round. Two lots included totaling 1.19 
acres. $189,000. #2609-16006562

5919 Mercer Lake Rd – 100 feet of Mercer 
Lake frontage w/white sandy beach & fi re 
pit. Double car garage, large deck, dock, ski 
shed, 2 workshops w/lofts. Master bedroom 
& upper bedrooms have private balconies 
facing the lake. Chef’s kitchen w/granite, 
walk-in pantry, breakfast nook. $945,000. 
#2706-17079758

88050 River View Ave – 2 bdrm 1 bath 
Mapleton home near river, shopping, library 
and just 20 minutes to Florence. Nicely 
painted inside, with carport plus full base-
ment. Plenty of room to park RV, large yard 
and just down the street from the public 
boat dock. $164,900. #2722-17061008

655 Siano Lp – In town fi xer with 2-car 
garage plus large shop in back. Plenty 
of room for multiple RVs. 2 bdrm, 1 bath 
home plus an additional studio with it’s 
own bathroom. Large room behind shop as 
well. Sold as is. Take a look, don’t miss it! 
$125,000. #2724-17687257

14681 Highway 36 – Warm & sunny loca-
tion with over 400ft of creek frontage. 4.2 
acre lot with manicured lawn & pasture 
areas. 3 bdrm, 2 bath 2600sqft home 
overlooking creek, mountains and pasture. 
Extra storage shed and large metal shop. 
$375,000. #2753-17607180

Reserve at Heceta Lake – Beautiful views, 
seasonal lake and nature preserve areas 
with lake access for all property owners. 
Underground utilities plus Heceta water, 
cable, internet and phone. Septic approvals 
and permits paid for every lot. Protective 
CC&R’s to safeguard your investment. 
Priced from $31,000 to $157,500. #1310-
6054648

3315 Rhododendron Dr – Beautiful 3 
bdrm, 2 bath, single-story townhome in Ma-
rine Manor. Peaceful setting with captivat-
ing river views. Located close to Hwy 101 
shopping and Historic Old Town. $325,000. 
#2755-17125787

Maple Lane #3 – The privacy of a gated 
community, the convenience of living in 
town, and the serenity of living in the 
woods in your newly-built home. Great 
value on this in-town lot with all city ser-
vices. Possible seller terms. $14,000. 
#1102-6916025

5611 Munsel Lane – 3 bdrm, 2 bath home 
located in a private setting, close to town 
and Munsel Lake. This home features 
vaulted ceilings throughout, vinyl double 
paned windows and a covered entry way. 
The detached garage includes a fi nished 
bonus room. $180,000. #2747-17017155

550 Myeena Lp – A home that’s close to 
the beach, river and golf course. This clean, 
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